Welsh Pony & Cob Society NZ

Name

FANCY FACE OF FEATHERSTREAM

FEATHERSTREAM SUN CLOUD

SWEET MANGO OF FEATHERSTREAM

VALLEYVIEW SHOOTING STAR

Equine Registry

DoB

24-Nov-2001

11-Oct-2003

03-Oct-2002

12-Nov-2004

Sex

Mare

Stallion

Mare

Stallion

Offspring

Reg
4078
5193
4571

6020

Sire

JEWEL MAGIC OF LITTLE RIDGE
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CHERRY OAK MAJOR SURPRISE (1998)

Damsire

BELLEQUINE MAJOR ATTRACTION (IMH

LOOKING GOOD OF FEATHERSTREAM BELLEQUINE MAJOR ATTRACTION (IMH
FEATHER CREEK TOMAHAWK (IMP USABELLEQUINE MAJOR ATTRACTION (IMH

FEATHER CREEK TOMAHAWK (IMP US/ BELLEQUINE MAJOR ATTRACTION (IMH
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